NEED HELP?

866-457-5710

AC

e AR

75F600FUBP

OCM Fitting Up (Speed) Bolts are used for securing steel
form panels together. The tapered nose of the bolt acts
as a draft pin and helps align the forms. The thread
design and clearances between the nut and bolt permits
quick assembly and dismantling of the forms. The open

Part Number

D Size (in)

AC Across Flats (in)

L Length (in)

Thread Length (in)
Grade

Weight Per Piece (lbs)

Carton Quantity

thread design permits concrete to be easily knocked out
of the threads.

75F600FUBP
3/4"

1.25"

6"

3-1/8"

ASTM A325
0.85

50

1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 * www.ocm-inc.com




