

## **75F600FUBP**



OCM Fitting Up (Speed) Bolts are used for securing steel form panels together. The tapered nose of the bolt acts as a draft pin and helps align the forms. The thread design and clearances between the nut and bolt permits quick assembly and dismantling of the forms. The open thread design permits concrete to be easily knocked out of the threads.

Part Number	75F600FUBP
D Size (in)	3/4"
AC Across Flats (in)	1.25"
L Length (in)	6"
Thread Length (in)	3-1/8"
Grade	ASTM A325
Weight Per Piece (lbs)	0.85
Carton Quantity	50